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DETAIL OF BOARD RESULT SUMMARY 

 

RESULT CLASS: X 
 

S.NO. YEAR 
NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDETNS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 
REMARKS 

1    

2    

3    

 

RESULT CLASS: XII 
 

S.NO. YEAR 
NO. OF REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDETNS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 
REMARKS 

1   
 

2    

3    

 

100

95.74

98.4

97

94

90

100

64

54

50

45

73

55

65

66

55

47

78

2022-23

2021-22

2022-23

2021-22

2023-24

2023-24

2 Students were absent

3 ER due to non attempt of main
paper and 2 absent




